To Catch aThief

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

. Verb - Past Tense

Noun

Adjective

Verb - Base Form

Noun - Plura

Noun

Noun

Noun

Adverb

Verb - Base Form

Noun

Noun

Exclamation

Noun

Verb - Base Form

Noun

Number

Noun

First Name Of A Person

Verb - Base Form

Verb - Base Form

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

To Catch a Thief

Nichole: Who the

Graham: Was not me. But | am very

Nichole: We need to thisthief.

Graham: What are the clues?

Nichole: Well they left and

al over the . | may pee my

Graham: We need to

Nichole: I'll keep looking through our

Graham: Y ou do that.

Nichole: Oh .| found a

Graham: Where did you it?

Nichole: | found it in my

Graham: Only person has a

Nichole: That must mean thethief is

this thief, before he steals our

Graham: Lets them!

Nichole: Not if | them first.
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